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8. SPECIAL RALLY CIRCUIT

by VEDOVATI CORSE
CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 1

VEDOVATI 1 (Km 23,780)

SPECIAL RALLY CIRCUIT

VEDOVATI
CORSE
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CLS
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14

10

16

27

23

20

35

15

18

21

22

25

26

45

19

24

34

47

31

32

28

52

u25

u2s5

u25

CONDUTTORI

ZANAZIO Guido
BRUSA Cesare
ZAMBON Stefano
ROMEI Gabriele
SABBADINI Alessandro
PASINI Walter
PURICELLI Mirko
MENCHINI Marco
PERICO Alessandro
VITALI Maurizio
"LINOS"

CAPRILE Alice
TOSINI Luca
PEROGLIO Roberto
MIELE Mauro
BELTRAME Luca
OGLIARI Giacomo
FALZONE Gabriele
GALVAGNI Gimmy
FENOLI Manuel
TETTAMANTI Sergio
PULICI Guido
BARUZZI Giorgio
FASCIO Andrea
DALL'ERA Alberto
ZANELLI Daniel
ROSSATO Samuele
ROSSELLO Andrea
BELLAN Alessio
TARZIA Lena
FORMENTI Claudio
MILLE Nicole
MESSORI Dario
PIERI Luca
BARBERI Filippo
FLOREAN Fulvio
COLPANI Mattia
PELI Giuseppe
MONTALBANO Rosario
LIVECCHI Giuseppe
MICHELETTI Sara
MIELE Simone
SPAGNOLATTI Edoardo
MAURI Federica
PESAVENTO Davide
MATTUCCI Lorenzo
TORTONE Enrico
TORTONE Maurizio
BERGER Daniele
MINETTO Simone
SANTANTONIO Mauro
CATALDI Cosimo
NEMBER Graziano
DOTTI Mario
MIOTTO Vittorio
VERNA Alessandro
CRIPPA Gianluca
PECIS Giada
RODILI Marco
CIVELLI Sergio
OLDANI Marco
PALMIERI Christian

NAZ GC

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHE
CHE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1-WRC PLUS
>2000
1-WRC PLUS
>2000
1-WRC PLUS
>2000
1-WRC
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
4-RALLY 4
2.011.3T
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
4-RALLY 4
2.0/1.3T
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
4-RALLY 4
2.0/1.3T

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

CITROEN C3 WRC PLUS

CITROEN C3 WRC PLUS
EASI
CITROEN C3 WRC PLUS

CITROEN DS3 WRC
D-MAX SWISS
SKODA FABIA
G.M.A. COMPETITION
SKODA FABIA
ALMA RACING
SKODA FABIA
METECO CORSE
SKODA FABIA
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
SKODA FABIA

LA SUPERBA
TOYOTA YARIS

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA

VW POLO

VW POLO

EUROSPEED

SKODA FABIA

AB MOTOR SPORT

VW POLO
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
SKODA FABIA

COLOMBI RACING TEAM
SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA

BS SPORT

SKODA FABIA

RO RACING
SKODA FABIA
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
SKODA FABIA

BS SPORT
PEUGEOT 208
HAWK RACING CLUB
CITROEN C3
METECO CORSE
SKODA FABIA EVO

PEUGEOT 208
MOTORSPORT SCORRANO
PEUGEOT 208

NDR NEW DRIVER RACING
SKODA FABIA
EUROSPEED

VW POLO

FP SPORT

SKODA FABIA EVO
ELLEESSE

PEUGEOT 208

TEMPO

11'39.9

11'50.7

11'55.8

12'02.5

12'07.2

12'08.7

12'12.2

12'20.9

12'23.3

12'26.4

12'26.5

12'27.1

12'31.9

12'34.3

12'35.9

12'35.9

12'38.0

12'40.3

12'41.6

12'46.5

12'47.1

12'47.9

13'00.7

13'03.9

13'04.1

13'05.4

13'07.5

13'09.8

13'10.7

13'"11.5

13'12.0

D.ASS.

10.8

15.9

226

27.3

28.8

323

41.0

43.4

46.5

46.6

47.2

52.0

54.4

56.0

56.0

58.1

1'00.4

1'01.7

1'06.6

1'07.2

1'08.0

1'20.8

124.0

124.2

125.5

127.6

129.9

1'30.8

1'31.6

1'32.1

DIFF.PREC.

10.8

5.1

6.7

4.7

1.5

3.5

8.7

24

3.1

0.1

0.6

4.8

24

1.6

2.1

23

4.9

0.6

0.8

12.8

3.2

0.2

2.1

23

0.9

0.8

0.5

D.GRP/CLA

10.8
10.8
15.9
15.9
226

1.5

1.5

5.0

5.0
13.7
13.7
16.1
16.1
19.2
19.2
19.3
19.3
19.9
19.9
247
247
271
271
28.7
28.7
28.7
28.7
30.8
30.8
33.1
33.1
34.4
34.4
39.3
39.3
39.9
39.9
40.7
40.7

56.7
56.7
56.9
56.9
58.2
58.2
6.8
6.8
1'02.6
1'02.6
1'03.5
1'03.5
1'04.3
1'04.3
11.3
11.3
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CLS

-

46

41

38

11

30

51

36

53

59

42

33

49

54

55

56

71

76

40

39

44

29

74

84

80

81

50

86

77

58

43

83

82

70

57

79

u18

u18

u25

u2s5

u18

u2s5

CONDUTTORI

GARONZI Matteo
CORRADINI Giordano
GRIMALDI Cristian Saver
ROSA Jessica
BACCANELLI Davide
MORINA Giuseppe
RUOPPOLO Stefano
LONGHI Piero
PEZZETTA Matteo
PIROTTA Gianluca
FORTUNA Luca
DIPALMA Giuseppe
SALVADORI Marco
DALDINI Gea
PASQUINI Ivano
MELESI Barbara
MENOLFI Gian Mario
MOSTACCHI Nico
CIARDI Marco
PANDIANI Greta
RIGAMONTI Antonio
MAGNANI llaria
SPIGA Alberto
BRUSA Andrea
CRAVIOLINI Xavier
MICHELOUD Yannick
POZZOLI Giuseppe
CORSO Chiara
TOSONI Gabriele
DAL DOSSO Sonia
MARANGONI Omar
DELLA TORRE Maurizio
PREGHEFFI Milo
LAMBERTI ZANARDI Anita
BONFANTI Massimo
CORTINOVIS Fabio
GARATTINI Paolo
MILANI Samanta
STATTI Antonio
CONIGLIO Stefano
LAVAZZA Claudio
FRIGERIO Giovanni
GUZZI Maurizio
PREMOSELLI Alessandro
DE MARCO Luca
CARRA Sara
PACCAGNELLA Francesco
CORNACCHIA Luca
VITALI Stefano
PASINI Maurizio
SAMMARTINO Rita
BONAITI Marinella
FERRAROL Matteo
SOTTILE Sandro
FRANZONI Marco
SCANZI Elena
NOVELLI Dario
MORANDI Pietro
TIZIANI Davide
RIVALDI Fabio
FRANZI Mirko
TRIPICIANO Chiara
QUAGLIA Cesare
SCOLARI Andrea
BRAMBILLA Chiara
BRAMBILLA Aldo
INGIGNOLI Fausto
BOTTEGA Simone
LOCARNO Fabio
QUARTAROLO Melania

NAZ GC

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHE
CHE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4-RALLY 4
2.0/1.3T

4-R3

2.0/1.6T
3-S.1600
1600
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
4-RALLY 4
2.011.3T
2-S.2000
2.0/11.6T
4-RALLY 4
2.011.3T
4-RALLY 4
2.011.3T

4-R3

2.011.6T
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
4-RALLY 4
2.01.3T
4-RALLY 4
2.0/1.3T
4-RALLY 4
2.011.3T
4-RALLY 4
2.0/1.3T
4-RALLY 4
2.011.3T
3-R1TNAZ4X4
1650T

4-R3

2.011.6T
3-S.1600
1600

4-R3

2.0/1.6T
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
4-RALLY4/R2
1.6/1.0t
5-RALLY 5
1.6/1.3T
5-RALLY 5
1.6/1.3T
5-RALLY 5
1.6/1.3T
4-RALLY 4
2.011.3T
5-RALLY 5
1.6/1.3T

5-N3

2000
4-RALLY 4
2.01.3T

4-R3

2.011.6T
5-RALLY 5
1.6/1.3T
5-RALLY 5
1.6/1.3T
4-RALLY 4
2.0/1.3T
4-RALLY4/R2
1.6/1.0t
5-RALLY 5
1.6/1.3T

VETTURA/SCUDERIA TEMPO
PEUGEOT 208 13'13.1
COMPANY RALLY TEAM

RENAULT NEW CLIO RS 13'16.0
RENAULT CLIO S 1600 13'24.8
LEONESSA CORSE

SKODA FABIA EVO 13'24.9
SKODA FABIA 13'25.6
RENAULT CLIO 13'27.2
PEUGEOT 207 S 2000 13'33.4
BS SPORT

PEUGEOT 208 13'34.7
FOR SPORT

PEUGEOT 208 13'34.7
NICO RACING

RENAULT NEW CLIO RS 13'34.8
PROMOTOR

SKODA FABIA 13'34.9
NICO RACING

PEUGEOT 208 13'34.9
PUBLI SPORT RACING

PEUGEOT 208 13'35.5
ATELIER LA TZOUMAZ

FORD FIESTA MK8 13'37.8
RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION

PEUGEOT 208 13'42.6
BALT MOTORSPORT PROMOTI
PEUGEOT 208 13'45.0
KIMERA RACING

TOYOTA YARIS 13'45.3
COLLECCHIO CORSE

RENAULT NEW CLIO RS 13'47.4
RENAULT CLIO S 1600 13'48.1
RENAULT NEW CLIO RS 13'50.6
VAEMENIA HISTORIC

SKODA FABIA 13'63.5
LA SUPERBA

PEUGEOT 208 13'53.5
VAEMENIA HISTORIC

RENAULT CLIO 13'58.3
CASARANO RALLY TEAM

RENAULT CLIO 13'69.2
FP SPORT

RENAULT CLIO 14'00.8
MEDIAPROM RACING

PEUGEOT 208 14'04.2
RENAULT CLIO 14'04.9
DESTRA 4

RENAULT CLIO 14'12.8
FP SPORT

PEUGEOT 208 14'18.8
CITROEN DS3 14'25.4
MEDIAPROM RACING

RENAULT CLIO 14'27.0
NICO RACING

RENAULT CLIO 14'29.8
TWENTY FOUR

PEUGEOT 208 14'39.9
PEUGEOT 208 14'42.8
BIELLA CORSE WRT

RENAULT CLIO 14'42.9
NOVARA CORSE

D.ASS.

1'33.2

1'36.1

1'44.9

1'45.0

1'45.7

1'47.3

1'63.5

1'564.8

1'54.8

1'54.9

1'565.0

1'565.0

1'65.6

1'67.9

2'02.7

2'05.1

2'05.4

2'07.5

2'08.2

2'10.7

2'13.6

2'13.6

2'18.4

2'19.3

2'20.9

2243

2'25.0

2'32.9

2'38.9

2'45.5

2'471

2'49.9

3'00.0

3'02.9

3'03.0

DIFF.PREC.

1.1

29

8.8

0.1

0.7

1.6

6.2

1.3

0.1

0.1

0.6

23

4.8

24

0.3

2.1

0.7

25

29

4.8

0.9

1.6

34

0.7

7.9

6.0

6.6

1.6

2.8

10.1

2.9

0.1

D.GRP/CLA

12.4
12.4
15.3

117.7
117.7
1'18.4
1'18.4

26.5

26.5
1'26.2

34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.1
18.8
127.7
127.7
34.2
34.2
34.8
34.8
37.1
37.1
41.9
41.9
44.3
44.3
20.5

46.7
31.4
23.3
23.3
49.9
34.6
1'46.3
1'46.3
52.8

0.9
0.9
25
25
1'03.5
1'03.5
6.6
6.6
14.5

1'18.1
1'18.1
124.7
1'09.4
28.7
28.7
31.5
31.5
1'39.2
1'39.2
1'42.1
49.3
44.6
44.6

RY.5.10/2
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ASS GRP NUM S C.P.
CLS

67 9 85
8
68 23 89
1
69 10 90 u25
1
70 24 73
16
71 30 12
29
72 11 87
1
73 25 48
17
74 12 78
9
75 26 72
18
76 13 88 u2s5
2
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CONDUTTORI

FORTUNA Mattia
FORTUNA Giuseppe
COLOMBI Alessandro
GOZZO Paolo
CIRESA Nicolas
VITALI Giammaria
GERNA Gabriele
LUCHI Marco
POTENTE Luca
DAOLIO Massimiliano
MALAGOLA Francesco
GRANZIERA Silvano
MASTELLA Mauro
SEMINARA Dario
PIROVANO Daniele
RASTELLI Nadia
PESIMENA Mattia
TOMII Alessia
MONTAGNER Matteo
DEL CUSTODE Fabio

NAZ GC

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

5-RALLY 5
1.6/1.3T
4-RSTB 1.6
1650T
5-N2

1600
4-RALLY 4
2.011.3T
2-R5/RALLY2
>2000
5-RA5N
1600
4-RALLY 4
2.0/1.3T
5-RALLY 5
1.6/1.3T
4-RALLY 4
2.0/1.3T
5-RA5N
1600

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

RENAULT CLIO

MINI COOPER S

PEUGEOT 106 S16

PEUGEOT 208
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
SKODA FABIA
KIMERA RACING
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT

PEUGEOT 208
DESTRA 4

RENAULT CLIO

FP SPORT

PEUGEOT 208
VAEMENIA HISTORIC
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT

TEMPO

14'48.7

15'10.1

15'30.3

15'36.6

16'34.9 i

17'09.2

17'39.9

17'48.7

18'07.8

20'09.2

*

*

*

D.ASS.

3'08.8

3'30.2

3'50.4

3'66.7

4'55.0

5'29.3

6'00.0

6'08.8

6'27.9

829.3

DIFF.PREC.

5.8

21.4

20.2

6.3

58.3

343

30.7

8.8

19.1

2'01.4

D.GRP/CLA

50.4
50.4
2'09.4

1'32.0

2'35.9
2'35.9
4'27.7
4'27.7
3'10.9

4'39.2
4'39.2
3'50.4
3'50.4
5'07.1
5'07.1
6'10.9
3'00.0
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